World Central Banks

Financial Stability Board

Basel, Switzerland

Basel Committee on Banking Supervision

Basel, Switzerland

Bank for International Settlements

Basel, Switzerland

exampundi

o N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Bank Of

Afghanistan

Albania

Algeria

Botswana

Canada

Central African States (Chad, Congo, C.A.R,
Equatorial Guinea, Estonia, Gabon)
The Republic (Columbia)
Finland

France

Ghana

Greece

Guatemala

Guyana

Israel

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Korea (South Korea)
Latvia

Lithuania

Mauritius

Mexico

Mongolia

Mozambique

Namibia

Portugal

Papua New Guinea
Sierra Leone

Slovenia

Spain

Sudan

Tanzania

Thailand

Uganda

England (United Kingdom)
Zambia
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Argentina
Armenia

The Bahamas
Bahrain
Barbados
Belize

Bolivia
Bosnia

Brazil

. West African States (Burkina Faso, Cote D’

ivory, Guinea Bissau, Mali, Niger, Togo)
Costa Rica
Chile

Cuba
Cyprus
Ecuador
Egypt

The Gambia
Haiti
Honduras
Iceland

The Islamic Republic Of Iran
Iraq

Jordan
Kenya
Kuwait
Lebanon
Lesotho
Libya
Madagascar
Malaysia
Malta

Nepal
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Paraguay
Russia

Sri Lanka
Seychelles
Trinidad And Tobago
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Tunisia

The Republic Of Turkey
United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

Venezuela

Yemen

Reserve Bank Of
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Australia

Fiji

Malawi

New Zealand
Vanuatu
Zimbabwe

National Bank Of
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Azerbaijan

The Republic Of Belarus
Belgium

Cambodia

Denmark

Ethiopia

Georgia

Kazakhstan

Kyrgyz Republic (Krgyzstan)

. Poland

. Romania

. Serbia

. Slovakia

. The Republic Of Tajikistan
. Tonga

. Ukraine

Bank
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Austrian National
Bangladesh

Bulgarian National

Croatian National

Czech National

Netherlands

Qatar Central

South African Reserve
Sveriges Riks (Sweden)
Swiss National (Switzerland)
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Royal Monetary Authority Of Bhutan
European Central Bank (European Union)
Deutsche Bundesbank (Germany)

Hong Kong Monetary Authority

Bank Indonesia

Central Bank And Financial Services Authority
Of Ireland

Bank Al-Maghrib (Morocco)

State Bank Of Pakistan

Monetary Authority Of Singapore

The People’s Bank Of China

Saudia Arabian Monetary Authority
Federal Reserve (USA)
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